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	Agenda for Meeting of LWCN’s Group 1
October 11, 2023, via Zoom, at 10:00 am CDT
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84481384512

	10:00 – 10:10
	Welcome
Reminder:  Sign up the special session facilitated by Andy Feltovich on October 17th at 2pm CST:  Being A Better Performing Executive Athlete (https://lwcnetwork.wildapricot.org/event-5423260)
	Lee

	10:10 – 10:35
	One-minute introductions – your name, the name of your organization, and what is something you’re simply “getting too old” to deal with anymore, such as a hangover.

	All

	 10:35 – 10:45
	Member successes, shout outs, needs & leads

	All

	10:45 – 11:10
	Changes We’ll Be Making To Improve Participation & Engagement

	Lee

	11:10 – 11:15
	Go into a breakout room with your assigned partner to arrange your post-meeting get together.  If your partner isn’t present, use this time to give him/her a call or send him/her an email.

	All

	11:15
	Adjourn:  Next meeting is November 8th at 10:00am CST 

	





Members of LWCN

	Member
	Home Group
	Area of Expertise
	Location
	Email

	Andy Feltovich
	2
	Finance
	Dallas
	andyfeltovich@andyfeltovich.com

	Andy Lapp
	1
	Banking (SME)
	Chicago
	alapp@wintrust.com

	Angela Finlay
	1
	Human Resources (SME)
	New York
	afinlay@windwardhcm.com

	Anne Marie Craighead
	1
	Accounting & Finance (SME)
	Chicago
	amcraighead@amcaccountingsolutions.com

	Becky Sharpe
	1
	Financial Services
	Nashville
	bsharpe@applyists.com

	Bryant Wallace
	2
	Cybersecurity & Compliance (SME)
	Chicago
	bryant@wallscottsolutions.com

	Cara Kahan*
	1
	Insurance (SME)
	Chicago
	cara@1706advisors.com

	Dan Gershenson
	2
	Marketing (SME)
	Chicago
	dan@highcaliberbranding.com

	Darren Gleeman
	1
	Exit Strategies & ESOPs (SME)
	New York
	dgleeman@mboventures.com

	David Hunt 
	2
	Wealth Management
	Chicago
	david.hunt@bernstein.com

	David Panitch
	1
	Technology (SME)
	Savanah GA
	david@rtg-inc.com

	David Spitulnik
	2
	Strategy (SME)
	Chicago
	dspitulnik@spitulnikadvisors.com

	Fred Siegman
	1
	Strategic Relationships (SME)
	Chicago
	fred@strategic-networking.com

	Gresh Harkless
	1
	Media Dev & Podcasting (SME)
	Washington, D.C.
	gresham@b16m.com

	H. Muir
	1
	Learning & Dev
	Chicago
	hturnermuir@gmail.com

	Ian Brodsky
	2
	Law
	Chicago
	ian@windycitylegal.com

	Jamie Constantine
	2
	Investment Banking
	Chicago
	jpconsta1@gmail.com

	Johnny Knatt
	2
	Leadership Dev
	Atlanta, GA
	info@jjkworkplace.com

	Matt Formeller
	1
	Law (SME)
	Chicago
	mformeller@formellerlaw.com

	Nanette Miner
	2
	Leadership Dev
	Myrtle Beach, SC
	nanette@trainingdr.com

	Paul Trost
	1
	ESOPs
	Chicago
	ptrost@esopedge.com




Post Meeting Pairings
	Angela Finlay & Bryant Wallace

	Dan Gershenson & Anne Marie Craighead

	Ian Brodsky & Paul Trost

	Johnny Knatt & Gresh Harkless

	Nanette Miner & H Muir

	Becky Sharpe & David Hunt

	Cara Kahan & Andy Feltovich

	Darren Gleeman & Jamie Constantine & Matt Formeller

	David Spitulnik & David Panitch

	Andy Lapp & Fred Siegman
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